
Notes:

1.Cable:

2.Mark:

3.Test:Hi-pot:lnner Voltage AC2500V/1S  External Voltage AC4500V/1S

current leakage 1mA,insulation resistance no less than 50MΩ,no strike out;

        H05VV-F 3G1.5mm Jacket ∅7.9±0.1 Conductor 48*0.198
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       H05VV-F 3G1.5mm    SHANGYU JINTAO ELECTRON CO.,LTD
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Model Number Model sepcification Remarks

PE140300

PE140500

PE141000

PE140300W

PE140500W

PE141000W

H05VV-F 3x1.5mm2*3m

H05VV-F 3x1.5mm2*5m

H05VV-F 3x1.5mm2*10m

H05VV-F 3x1.5mm2*3m

H05VV-F 3x1.5mm2*5m

H05VV-F 3x1.5mm2*10m

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

PE142000 H05VV-F 3x1.5mm2*20m Black7


